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	序号
	                  项目名称
	 品  牌
	      型号
	     数量
	              单位                         
	 单价
	 总价
	 备注 

	1
	10X10X400木桩
	
	
	65
	根
	155
	10075
	

	2
	100X100木板
	
	
	15
	块
	85
	1275
	

	3
	100X100铁网
	
	
	15
	块
	145
	2175
	

	4
	工具箱
	
	
	2
	盒
	480
	960
	

	5
	玻璃瓶架
	
	
	1
	支
	800
	800
	

	6
	高压管
	
	
	5
	根
	325
	1625
	

	7
	手持电动切割锯
	
	
	1
	把
	650
	650
	

	8
	啤酒瓶
	
	
	20
	箱
	50
	1000
	

	9
	切割锯片
	
	
	5
	片
	350
	1750
	

	10
	钢丝
	
	
	100
	米
	3
	300
	

	11
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	总价
	贰万零陆佰壹拾元                              20610元
	
	



                                             
